
REDNESS–PRONE SOLUTION
For visible reactive skin

• Redness-prone skin
• Rosacea-prone skin
• Sensitive skin
• Reactive skin

• Post-vascular laser
•  Adjunctive care 

to prescription 
medications

1HI Kinetics, 31 subjects. 2In use tolerance and efficacy study. Evaluation using the GFSS (Global Flushing Severity Score) 11-point scale, 41 subjects, 2 applications per day for 29 days. 
3Monocentric, randomized, intra-individual comparative study. 31 subjects with mild to moderate erythrocouperosis. Hemiface treated vs hemiface control. 2 applications daily for 29 days.

CLINICALLY PROVEN

-48%
VISIBLE REDNESS

INTENSITY

-58%
TIGHTNESS
INTENSITY

-56%
BURNING

SENSATION

FRAGRANCE-FREE | PARABEN-FREE | SULFATE-FREE | ALCOHOL-FREE | SILICONE-FREE | MINERAL OIL-FREE | ALUMINUM-FREE
ETHOXYLATED AGENTS-FREE | TALC-FREE | VEGAN | NON-COMEDOGENIC

REDNESS2

Visible reduction in the appearance of redness intensity 

SENSATIONS OF DISCOMFORT2

Reduction in skin tightness, heat and burning
VISIBLE IMPROVEMENT3

Highly significant reduction in the appearance of redness 
from day 1 to day 29 using multispectral imaging

VISIBLE IMPROVEMENT2

Application of Redness Expert twice daily for 29 days

BEFORE

BEFORE

AFTER

AFTER

N=41
**Highly statistically significant. 
p<0.001

AVENE THERMAL 
SPRING WATER (70%)

Clinically proven by 150+ 
studies to soothe, soften 
and calm sensations of 
discomfort

ANGIOPAUSINE™ (6%)

(Octyldodecanol + Silybum 
Marianum Fruit Extract) 
Derived from Milk Thistle to 
help reduce the appearance 
of redness

SOOTHING MOISTURIZING CONCENTRATED CREAM 
Intensive redness-prone skin solution, co–developed with dermatologists, 
to help reduce the appearance of redness and soothe sensations of 
overheating while hydrating skin for 24 hours1 to restore skin comfort.

OPTIMAL FORMULA

1.0 fl.oz. | SRP: $42

REDNESS
EXPERT

5

3.5

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

   

D29D15D1T0

2.6

-30.6%**

-48.5%**


